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Etoqg: 2006

Eyyeypappgvol: 16.485
Wneoploavteg: 13.739
Eykupa (10g yupog): 12.723

YrnoynepLog Wrgpol Mocooto Wrpot Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yUpog) (1og yupog) (20g Yupog) (204 YUipoqg)

NAGAZANIAHX EYZTAOIOX 5.622 4419 13 EKAEIETAI

AMANATIAAHZ KONZTANTINOZ 3.445 27,08 4

AHMHTPIOY-EPMEIAQY APOZIA 3.018 23,72 4

KAAMAKIAHZ NIKOAAOXZ 638 5,01

Etog: 2002

Eyyeypappévol: 18.614

Wneopioavteg: 12.838

Eykupa (10q yupog): 12.001

Eykupa (20q yupog): 11.921

YroyngpLog WricpoL Mocooto Wrpol Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og Yupog) (10g YUpog) (204G YUpOG) (20G YUpOG)

NAGAZANIAHZ EYZTAOIOZ 4.540 37,83 6.459 54,18 12 EKAETETAI

KAITETZIAHZ EYZTAGIOX 4.066 33,88 5.462 45,82 5

AMANATIAAHXZ KONZTANTINOXZ 1.640 13,67 1

BAPAHZX BAZIAEIOZ 1.398 11,65 1

XAPXANTHZ IQANNHZ 357 2,97

Etog: 1998

Eyyeypappévor: 11.293

Wneopioavteg: 9.980

Eykupa (10q yUpog): 9.246

Eykupa (20g yupog): 9.312

YrnoynpLog Wrgpol Mocooto Wrpol Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og YUpog) (10G YUpog) (20G YUPOG) (204 YUpog)

NADGAZANIAHX EYZTAGIOXZ 4.180 45,21 4.924 52,88 12 EKAETETAI

KAITETZIAHZ EYZTAOIOX 4.000 43,26 4.388 47,12 7

EYOYMIAAHZ AHMHTPIOX 693 7,50

XAPXANTHZ IQANNHXZ 373 4,03

Etog: 1994

Eyyeypappgvol: 9.366
Wnoploavteg: 8.260
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Eykupa (10g yupog): 7.667

YrnoynepLog lI{r’]cpot I'Iocrpc'ré U{r’]cpot I'Iocpc‘rd Edpeqg ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1o0g YUpog) (20g yupog) (20g YUpog)

KAITETZIAHY EYZTAOIOX 4.032 52,59 12 EKAETETAI

NAGAZANIAHXE EYZTAOIOZ 2.576 33,60 5

STEDGANIAHZ NOYKAX 553 7,21 1

KOYKOYZXAX BAXIAEIOX 506 6,60 1

Etog: 1990

Eyyeypappevol: 7.625

Wneopioavteg: 6.729

Eykupa (10g yupog): 6.525

YroyngLog ll{r’]cpm I'Iocrporé llJ’ﬁqmt I'Ioopo'ré Edpeqg ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1o0g YUpog) (20g yupog) (20g YUpog)

MAMAAOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ 3.885 59,54 12 EKAEIETAI

MAMIMOYKIAHX TEQPTIOX 2.640 40,46 7

Etog: 1986

Eyyeypappevol: 6.852

Wneopioavteg: 6.036

Eykupa (10q yUpog): 5.902

Eykupa (20¢g yUpog): 5.830

YrnoynpLog Wrgpol Moocootd Wrgpol Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og Yupog) (1og yupog) (20g yupog) (20g YUpog)

MNMAMNAAOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ 2.890 48,97 3.453 59,23 12 EKAEIETAI

MAMIMOYKIAHX TEQPTIOX 2.207 37,39 2.377 40,77 6

STEDGANIAHZ AOYKAZ 805 13,64

Etog: 1982

Eyyeypappgvol: 5.371

Wneopioavteg: 4.704

Eykupa (10q yUpog): 4.647

Eykupa (20¢g yupog): 4.551

YroyngLog WricpoL Mocootd Wrpol Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (1o0g yUpog) (20g yupog) (20g YUpog)

FEQPIIOY IQANNHZ 1.315 28,30 1.806 39,68 3

MAMNAAOIMOYAOX KONXTANTINOX 1.144 24,62 2.745 60,32 12

FEQPIIAAHX ©QTIOX 1.033 22,23 2

TOYAHZ NIKOAAOX 630 13,56 2

MAKPOI'AQY EYAITEAOX 304 6,54

MAMAAQINOYAOX A©OANAZIOX 221 4,76

Etog: 1978
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Eyyeypappevot: 4.320
Wneoploavteg: 3.685
Eykupa (10g yupog): 3.642
Eykupa (20q yupog): 3.510

YrnoynepLog

FEQPIIOY IQANNHXZ
KAZZOX ANEXTHX
FEQPIIAAHX ®QTIOZ
MAKPOI'AQOY EYAITEAOZ
BOlATZHZ XAPAANAMMNOX
MAMNABPAMIAHZ IQANNHZ
TZOMMAXIAHZ IQANNHX

Wrgpot

(1og yupog)
856

697

580

443

440

384

242

Mooootd
(1og YUpog)
23,50

19,14

15,93

12,16

12,08

10,54

6,64

Wrigol Mogooto

(20g yUpog) (20g YUpog)
1.958 55,78

1.552 44 22

Edpeq

10

ExAoyn
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